
IAU 24 H World Championship   11-12 April 2015 Turin (ITA)
Men
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1 82 Reus Florian M 1984 Germany GER 263.899 05:26 23:56:36 132 1.650 262.000 0.249
2 143 Szynal Paweł M 1973 Poland POL 261.181 05:29 23:52:14 130 1.650 258.000 1.531
3 74 Britton Robbie M 1986 United Kingdom GBR 261.140 05:29 23:53:47 130 1.650 258.000 1.490
4 163 Macaj Ivan M 1970 Slovakia SVK 258.333 05:33 23:55:17 129 1.650 256.000 0.683
5 37 Hansen Kim M 1975 Denmark DEN 257.753 05:35 23:59:36 129 1.650 256.000 0.103
6 28 Proctor David M 1980 Canada CAN 257.093 05:34 23:51:57 128 1.650 254.000 1.443
7 75 Robbins Pat M 1972 United Kingdom GBR 256.801 05:35 23:54:22 128 1.650 254.000 1.151
8 188 Riopel Rich M 1973 United States USA 256.743 05:35 23:54:39 128 1.650 254.000 1.093
9 184 Lewis Harvey M 1976 United States USA 255.470 05:36 23:51:19 127 1.650 252.000 1.820
10 7 Eckford Matthew M 1980 Australia AUS 255.033 05:36 23:48:48 127 1.650 252.000 1.383
11 77 Holyoak Steve M 1964 United Kingdom GBR 252.836 05:39 23:51:18 126 1.650 250.000 1.186
12 106 Kiso Tetsuo M 1968 Japan JPN 252.469 05:41 23:55:45 126 1.650 250.000 0.819
13 71 Ruel Stéphane M 1966 France FRA 250.006 05:45 23:58:14 125 1.650 248.000 0.356
14 8 Horsburgh Ewan M 1977 Australia AUS 249.716 05:45 23:59:51 125 1.650 248.000 0.066
15 68 Dilmi Ludovic M 1965 France FRA 248.276 05:47 23:56:40 124 1.650 246.000 0.626
16 10 Thwaites Michael M 1974 Australia AUS 247.916 05:48 23:58:41 124 1.650 246.000 0.266
17 62 Hyppölä Tero M 1966 Finland FIN 244.572 05:52 23:54:56 122 1.650 242.000 0.922
18 103 Rovera Paolo M 1974 Italy ITA 243.688 05:54 23:59:56 122 1.650 242.000 0.038
19 81 Marhold Günter M 1969 Germany GER 243.202 05:53 23:52:38 121 1.650 240.000 1.552
20 149 Ponomarev Timur M 1988 Russian Federation RUS 242.707 05:53 23:48:57 121 1.650 240.000 1.057
21 118 Sorokin Aleksandr M 1981 Lithuania LTU 242.189 05:55 23:53:44 121 1.650 240.000 0.539
22 131 van Wijngaarden Peter M 1975 Netherlands NED 241.812 05:56 23:58:12 121 1.650 240.000 0.162
23 9 Pearson John M 1972 Australia AUS 241.430 05:55 23:49:37 120 1.650 238.000 1.780
24 78 Lawson Dan M 1973 United Kingdom GBR 241.274 05:54 23:45:57 120 1.650 238.000 1.624
25 32 Brunner Radek M 1974 Czech Republic CZE 241.144 05:58 23:53:08 120 1.650 238.000 1.494
26 169 Steene Johan M 1973 Sweden SWE 239.058 05:59 23:52:48 119 1.650 236.000 1.408
27 111 Actins Janis M 1972 Latvia LAT 238.101 06:01 23:57:48 119 1.650 236.000 0.451
28 100 Marchesi Tiziano M 1969 Italy ITA 238.020 06:02 23:58:08 119 1.650 236.000 0.370
29 83 Thoms Stefan Stu M 1968 Germany GER 237.974 05:59 23:45:12 119 1.650 236.000 0.324
30 66 David Alain M 1965 France FRA 237.955 06:02 23:58:24 119 1.650 236.000 0.305
31 134 Taranger Bjørn Tore M 1979 Norway NOR 234.089 06:08 23:57:51 117 1.650 232.000 0.439
32 145 Czapiga Ireneusz M 1966 Poland POL 233.907 06:09 23:58:55 117 1.650 232.000 0.257
33 79 Kühner Christof M 1970 Germany GER 233.294 06:06 23:46:16 116 1.650 230.000 1.644
34 65 Smeds Stefan M 1966 Finland FIN 233.231 06:08 23:51:21 116 1.650 230.000 1.581
35 21 Palmans Pieter M 1962 Belgium BEL 232.981 06:08 23:50:23 116 1.650 230.000 1.331
36 144 Radzikowski Andrzej M 1981 Poland POL 232.133 06:11 23:56:37 116 1.650 230.000 0.483
37 146 Kuliński Tomasz M 1975 Poland POL 231.018 06:12 23:52:52 115 1.650 228.000 1.368
38 137 Dørum Lars Christian M 1953 Norway NOR 229.405 06:14 23:50:17 114 1.650 226.000 1.755
39 113 Kegis Gunars M 1967 Latvia LAT 229.174 06:14 23:49:07 114 1.650 226.000 1.524
40 11 Muller Kevin M 1970 Australia AUS 228.591 06:17 23:54:09 114 1.650 226.000 0.941
41 135 Sørstad Gjermund M 1979 Norway NOR 228.326 06:17 23:55:53 114 1.650 226.000 0.676
42 189 Armstrong Greg M 1973 United States USA 228.239 06:17 23:54:45 114 1.650 226.000 0.589
43 102 Paoletti Nerino M 1967 Italy ITA 227.032 06:18 23:52:58 113 1.650 224.000 1.382
44 129 Mihov Trajche M 1969 Macedonia MKD 225.980 06:21 23:57:45 113 1.650 224.000 0.330
45 147 Kruglikov Anatoliy M 1957 Russian Federation RUS 225.896 06:21 23:56:16 113 1.650 224.000 0.246
46 14 Sageder Andreas M 1982 Austria AUT 223.841 06:25 23:56:44 112 1.650 222.000 0.191
47 86 Lajkó Csaba M 1966 Hungary HUN 223.152 06:22 23:42:24 111 1.650 220.000 1.502
48 46 Gomez Vallin Ramon M 1975 Spain ESP 222.290 06:26 23:50:20 111 1.650 220.000 0.640
49 87 Veress Béla M 1977 Hungary HUN 222.129 06:27 23:56:20 111 1.650 220.000 0.479
50 148 Sharkov Vadim M 1990 Russian Federation RUS 221.418 06:20 23:24:38 110 1.650 218.000 1.768
51 90 Török-Ilyés László M 1977 Hungary HUN 220.623 06:29 23:52:51 110 1.650 218.000 0.973
52 112 Nilovs Valdis M 1975 Latvia LAT 220.091 06:31 23:57:26 110 1.650 218.000 0.441
53 186 Cash John M 1973 United States USA 218.350 06:34 23:55:27 109 1.650 216.000 0.700
54 35 Hokeš Martin M 1977 Czech Republic CZE 216.964 06:35 23:51:40 108 1.650 214.000 1.314
55 19 Stynen Geert M 1969 Belgium BEL 215.894 06:39 23:58:34 108 1.650 214.000 0.244
56 104 Hara Yoshikazu M 1972 Japan JPN 215.891 05:26 19:35:43 108 1.650 214.000 0.241
57 38 Steenberg-Hansen Thomas M 1971 Denmark DEN 215.746 06:40 23:59:39 108 1.650 214.000 0.096
58 33 Bohdal Jaroslav M 1976 Czech Republic CZE 215.701 06:40 23:59:48 108 1.650 214.000 0.051
59 107 Naraki Toshiro M 1976 Japan JPN 215.694 06:40 23:59:36 108 1.650 214.000 0.044
60 15 Bubendorfer Thomas M 1970 Austria AUT 215.691 06:40 23:59:51 108 1.650 214.000 0.041
61 179 Lavandeira Anibal M 1969 Uruguay URU 212.669 06:44 23:53:11 106 1.650 210.000 1.019
62 20 de Jaeger-Braet Luc M 1957 Belgium BEL 212.468 06:45 23:55:22 106 1.650 210.000 0.818
63 76 Consani Marco M 1974 United Kingdom GBR 212.253 06:45 23:54:10 106 1.650 210.000 0.603
64 152 Dedykin Semen M 1955 Russian Federation RUS 211.896 06:39 23:32:23 106 1.650 210.000 0.246
65 98 Cudin Ivan M 1975 Italy ITA 211.793 06:38 23:27:44 106 1.650 210.000 0.143
66 99 Marcato Andrea M 1982 Italy ITA 211.329 06:45 23:48:15 105 1.650 208.000 1.679
67 138 Tubaas Peter M 1972 Norway NOR 211.267 06:46 23:51:03 105 1.650 208.000 1.617
68 6 Loveday Barry M 1977 Australia AUS 211.048 06:46 23:48:45 105 1.650 208.000 1.398
69 16 Mayer Georg M 1969 Austria AUT 210.917 06:46 23:47:58 105 1.650 208.000 1.267
70 60 Kalliola Pertti M 1947 Finland FIN 210.572 06:48 23:54:18 105 1.650 208.000 0.922
71 5 Petracci Fernando M 1976 Argentinia ARG 210.091 06:47 23:48:04 105 1.650 208.000 0.441
72 114 Pleite Vilnis M 1972 Latvia LAT 209.325 06:49 23:48:35 104 1.650 206.000 1.675
73 159 Desteffani Jörg M 1964 Switzerland SUI 209.320 06:47 23:42:11 104 1.650 206.000 1.670
74 187 Leblond Olivier M 1972 United States USA 209.174 06:48 23:45:40 104 1.650 206.000 1.524
75 41 Navarro Botella Francisco M 1969 Spain ESP 209.174 06:50 23:50:59 104 1.650 206.000 1.524
76 47 Juan Zafrilla Pedro M 1969 Spain ESP 208.443 06:52 23:54:12 104 1.650 206.000 0.793
77 161 Fatton Christian M 1959 Switzerland SUI 208.007 06:54 23:58:33 104 1.650 206.000 0.357
78 89 Pula Tamás M 1976 Hungary HUN 206.144 06:57 23:56:04 103 1.650 204.000 0.494
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79 133 Zuidema Nitish M 1967 Netherlands NED 206.123 06:58 23:57:35 103 1.650 204.000 0.473
80 193 Sze Shing Koi M 1976 Hong-Kong HKG 205.994 06:57 23:54:21 103 1.650 204.000 0.344
81 45 Posado Perez Jose Luis M 1954 Spain ESP 202.965 07:01 23:44:58 101 1.650 200.000 1.315
82 48 Lozano Velasco Javier M 1974 Spain ESP 202.889 07:04 23:54:04 101 1.650 200.000 1.239
83 142 McCorkindale Bryan M 1952 New Zealand NZL 202.105 07:06 23:57:12 101 1.650 200.000 0.455
84 195 Wong Kam Cheong M 1976 Hong-Kong HKG 201.994 07:06 23:54:21 101 1.650 200.000 0.344
85 119 Baužys Vaidotas M 1983 Lithuania LTU 201.904 06:53 23:10:23 101 1.650 200.000 0.254
86 108 Fujita Yuya M 1976 Japan JPN 201.890 06:56 23:20:44 101 1.650 200.000 0.240
87 50 Poll Cris M 1990 Estonia EST 201.876 07:07 23:58:12 101 1.650 200.000 0.226
88 49 Luud Aivar M 1971 Estonia EST 201.876 07:07 23:58:12 101 1.650 200.000 0.226
89 128 Nyamtogtokh Bayartulga M 1983 Mongolia MGL 201.862 06:49 22:59:00 101 1.650 200.000 0.212
90 136 Rakeie Hans Edgard M 1974 Norway NOR 201.846 07:05 23:50:48 101 1.650 200.000 0.196
91 88 Sárosi Gyula M 1973 Hungary HUN 201.152 07:04 23:44:28 100 1.650 198.000 1.502
92 171 Lee Fang-Chi M 1964 Taiwan TPE 200.983 07:06 23:47:24 100 1.650 198.000 1.333
93 3 Rojas Peredo Ricardo M 1969 Argentinia ARG 200.091 07:08 23:48:04 100 1.650 198.000 0.441
94 84 Vanicek Michael M 1968 Germany GER 197.900 07:15 23:56:36 99 1.650 196.000 0.250
95 156 Vojnic Zelic Igor M 1974 Serbia SRB 197.889 07:15 23:57:27 99 1.650 196.000 0.239
96 30 Gaudet Wayne M 1956 Canada CAN 196.222 07:18 23:54:13 98 1.650 194.000 0.572
97 63 Welling Petri M 1965 Finland FIN 195.314 07:19 23:51:35 97 1.650 192.000 1.664
98 92 Gallen Eddie M 1962 Ireland IRL 195.232 07:19 23:50:07 97 1.650 192.000 1.582
99 2 Barnes Pablo M 1976 Argentinia ARG 194.384 07:23 23:56:43 97 1.650 192.000 0.734
100 140 Botha Wayne M 1972 New Zealand NZL 193.439 07:23 23:49:24 96 1.650 190.000 1.789
101 105 Shigemi Takayoshi M 1982 Japan JPN 192.332 07:26 23:49:48 96 1.650 190.000 0.682
102 164 Lindvai Slavomir M 1971 Slovakia SVK 191.904 07:24 23:42:21 96 1.650 190.000 0.254
103 64 Ikäläinen Keijo M 1966 Finland FIN 191.883 07:28 23:55:46 96 1.650 190.000 0.233
104 51 Maasikrand Mart M 1971 Estonia EST 190.668 07:30 23:50:53 95 1.650 188.000 1.018
105 109 Oshima Yasutoshi M 1976 Japan JPN 187.692 07:40 23:59:37 94 1.650 186.000 0.042
106 172 Lo Wei-Ming M 1964 Taiwan TPE 184.983 07:43 23:48:06 92 1.650 182.000 1.333
107 121 Garmus Mindaugas M 1981 Lithuania LTU 184.343 07:47 23:56:01 92 1.650 182.000 0.693
108 160 Schwitter Daniel M 1969 Switzerland SUI 184.119 07:43 23:42:59 92 1.650 182.000 0.469
109 96 Borlenghi Federico M 1977 Italy ITA 183.798 07:49 23:57:02 92 1.650 182.000 0.148
110 97 Ciattaglia Diego M 1985 Italy ITA 181.793 07:44 23:27:44 91 1.650 180.000 0.143
111 141 Butcher Graeme M 1962 New Zealand NZL 180.991 07:55 23:54:12 90 1.650 178.000 1.341
112 22 Machado Fabio Rodrigo M 1979 Brazil BRA 180.115 06:11 18:36:30 90 1.650 178.000 0.465
113 80 Leu Oliver M 1974 Germany GER 179.898 06:12 18:36:42 90 1.650 178.000 0.248
114 69 Douriez Thierry M 1964 France FRA 179.650 06:04 18:12:34 90 1.650 178.000 0.000
115 124 Martinez Alejandro M 1970 Mexico MEX 175.350 08:09 23:49:45 87 1.650 172.000 1.700
116 177 Khrystenok Valerii M 1961 Ukraine UKR 173.908 08:14 23:52:03 87 1.650 172.000 0.258
117 59 Forsell Marko M 1970 Finland FIN 173.650 06:15 18:07:27 87 1.650 172.000 0.000
118 1 Nekmouche Mohamed M 1964 Algeria ALG 173.484 08:08 23:32:05 86 1.650 170.000 1.834
119 18 Plasser Thomas M 1971 Austria AUT 172.276 08:16 23:45:55 86 1.650 170.000 0.626
120 43 Serna Lopez Pedro M 1973 Spain ESP 172.088 08:20 23:56:44 86 1.650 170.000 0.438
121 116 Zuburs Dainis M 1971 Latvia LAT 169.818 07:30 21:14:14 85 1.650 168.000 0.168
122 29 Barteaux Bruce M 1955 Canada CAN 168.009 08:33 23:58:06 84 1.650 166.000 0.359
123 39 Klitgaard Sørensen Kim M 1984 Denmark DEN 167.759 08:34 23:59:35 84 1.650 166.000 0.109
124 26 Dede Silva Neto Acrizio M 1981 Brazil BRA 167.417 08:32 23:48:46 83 1.650 164.000 1.767
125 194 Cheng Sai Kit Alger M 1970 Hong-Kong HKG 166.344 08:34 23:46:43 83 1.650 164.000 0.694
126 174 Kosyk Oleksandr M 1971 Ukraine UKR 165.908 08:39 23:55:25 83 1.650 164.000 0.258
127 115 Klavins Uldis M 1984 Latvia LAT 165.724 08:41 23:59:50 83 1.650 164.000 0.074
128 176 Balatskyy Volodymyr M 1971 Ukraine UKR 163.650 07:24 20:12:45 82 1.650 162.000 0.000
129 44 Galvez Garcia Juan Jose M 1966 Spain ESP 162.766 08:48 23:54:02 81 1.650 160.000 1.116
130 27 Carver David M 1961 Canada CAN 161.862 08:46 23:39:57 81 1.650 160.000 0.212
131 122 Reyes Andres M 1980 Mexico MEX 161.834 08:42 23:30:20 81 1.650 160.000 0.184
132 101 Montagner Stefano M 1962 Italy ITA 161.800 08:52 23:56:01 81 1.650 160.000 0.150
133 166 Olsson Elov M 1989 Sweden SWE 161.650 06:02 16:17:31 81 1.650 160.000 0.000
134 55 Rohtsalu Jaak M 1960 Estonia EST 161.613 08:46 23:38:15 80 1.650 158.000 1.963
135 120 Ramoška Povilas M 1957 Lithuania LTU 160.792 08:53 23:48:47 80 1.650 158.000 1.142
136 180 Rivero Claudio M 1972 Uruguay URU 156.935 09:03 23:40:47 78 1.650 154.000 1.285
137 178 Kruk Mykola M 1961 Ukraine UKR 156.449 09:09 23:53:20 78 1.650 154.000 0.799
138 181 Yeritano Etole M 1966 Uruguay URU 156.191 09:10 23:53:56 78 1.650 154.000 0.541
139 56 Rüütelmaa Andrus M 1972 Estonia EST 155.851 09:10 23:50:59 78 1.650 154.000 0.201
140 52 Vellerind Rain M 1965 Estonia EST 155.816 09:14 23:59:05 78 1.650 154.000 0.166
141 117 Ardzijauskas Aidas M 1971 Lithuania LTU 155.050 09:14 23:53:43 77 1.650 152.000 1.400
142 53 Seepõld Rain M 1989 Estonia EST 153.852 09:19 23:54:39 77 1.650 152.000 0.202
143 67 Dilmi Christian M 1966 France FRA 153.650 05:52 15:03:06 77 1.650 152.000 0.000
144 168 Falk Andreas M 1977 Sweden SWE 151.650 06:26 16:17:31 76 1.650 150.000 0.000
145 4 Escobar Santiago M 1983 Argentinia ARG 148.024 09:42 23:55:56 74 1.650 146.000 0.374
146 70 Ozanne Lionel M 1970 France FRA 147.650 05:57 14:39:16 74 1.650 146.000 0.000
147 13 Huemer Klemens M 1973 Austria AUT 145.650 06:31 15:50:11 73 1.650 144.000 0.000
148 185 Janzen Isaiah M 1986 United States USA 144.577 09:51 23:45:42 72 1.650 142.000 0.927
149 42 Muñoz Perez Francisco M 1964 Spain ESP 139.849 06:57 16:12:41 70 1.650 138.000 0.199
150 158 Sicurelli Ernesto M 1948 Switzerland SUI 135.780 10:35 23:59:12 68 1.650 134.000 0.130
151 93 O'Regan John M 1969 Ireland IRL 131.232 08:46 19:12:07 65 1.650 128.000 1.582
152 23 Fernandez Vieira Flavio M 1969 Brazil BRA 129.970 11:03 23:58:03 65 1.650 128.000 0.320
153 123 Vega Genaro M 1958 Mexico MEX 128.735 11:05 23:48:05 64 1.650 126.000 1.085
154 182 Rossolinio Marcel M 1962 Uruguay URU 126.935 11:11 23:40:50 63 1.650 124.000 1.285
155 34 Marek Pavel M 1968 Czech Republic CZE 125.650 06:54 14:28:08 63 1.650 124.000 0.000
156 17 Eggenreich Gerhard M 1963 Austria AUT 125.650 07:33 15:50:11 63 1.650 124.000 0.000
157 173 Mudryk Igor M 1973 Ukraine UKR 123.910 11:35 23:55:43 62 1.650 122.000 0.260
158 94 Keith Eoin M 1968 Ireland IRL 122.706 09:36 19:38:15 61 1.650 120.000 1.056
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159 183 Amarillo Victor M 1954 Uruguay URU 119.691 12:01 23:59:25 60 1.650 118.000 0.041
160 95 Baranzini Daniele M 1970 Italy ITA 117.650 05:33 10:53:10 59 1.650 116.000 0.000
161 31 Kadlec Miroslav M 1962 Czech Republic CZE 115.067 06:26 12:21:21 57 1.650 112.000 1.417
162 54 Unt Toomas M 1975 Estonia EST 113.852 07:19 13:53:17 57 1.650 112.000 0.202
163 61 Louhivuori Toni M 1970 Finland FIN 113.650 06:23 12:06:44 57 1.650 112.000 0.000
164 91 Máthé Zoltán M 1974 Hungary HUN 113.650 07:55 15:00:18 57 1.650 112.000 0.000
165 127 Rojas Luis M 1987 Mexico MEX 111.834 12:44 23:44:48 56 1.650 110.000 0.184
166 40 Manso Crespo Jose M 1972 Spain ESP 107.849 08:09 14:40:32 54 1.650 106.000 0.199
167 132 Boersma Robert M 1968 Netherlands NED 105.814 13:35 23:58:07 53 1.650 104.000 0.164
168 157 Spajic Jovica M 1987 Serbia SRB 105.650 05:58 10:30:44 53 1.650 104.000 0.000
169 126 Revilla Octavio M 1967 Mexico MEX 103.836 09:27 16:22:31 52 1.650 102.000 0.186
170 151 Bychkov Vladivir M 1967 Russian Federation RUS 101.896 05:28 09:18:42 51 1.650 100.000 0.246
171 162 Hrmo Lubomir M 1961 Slovakia SVK 101.650 06:53 11:40:18 51 1.650 100.000 0.000
172 36 Osladil Miroslav M 1952 Czech Republic CZE 101.650 07:21 12:28:47 51 1.650 100.000 0.000
173 85 Vlachos Georgios M 1974 Greece GRE 95.650 06:40 10:38:34 48 1.650 94.000 0.000
174 170 Huang Kun-Peng M 1954 Taiwan TPE 76.983 18:35 23:51:26 38 1.650 74.000 1.333
175 139 Bayne John M 1964 New Zealand NZL 75.650 05:14 06:36:01 38 1.650 74.000 0.000
176 25 Alanon Vazquez Andre M 1957 Brazil BRA 75.417 18:56 23:48:41 37 1.650 72.000 1.767
177 12 Ressar Heinz-Jürgen M 1968 Austria AUT 73.650 05:14 06:26:17 37 1.650 72.000 0.000

57 Tomppo Jari M 1966 Finland FIN 27.650 08:44 04:01:54 14 1.650 26.000 0.000
130 Toleski Viktor M 1976 Macedonia MKD 5.650 05:19 00:30:05 3 1.650 4.000 0.000
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1 323 Nagy Katalin F 1979 United States USA 244.495 05:52 23:54:35 122 1.650 242.000 0.845
2 324 Falbo Traci F 1971 United States USA 239.740 06:00 23:59:14 120 1.650 238.000 0.090
3 311 Jansson Maria F 1985 Sweden SWE 238.964 05:59 23:53:28 119 1.650 236.000 1.314
4 325 Guterl Maggie F 1980 United States USA 235.811 06:06 23:59:20 118 1.650 234.000 0.161
5 298 Bereznowska Patrycja F 1975 Poland POL 233.395 06:07 23:50:07 116 1.650 230.000 1.745
6 208 Oborne Jodie F 1971 Australia AUS 230.244 06:14 23:56:15 115 1.650 228.000 0.594
7 313 Nilrud Annika F 1975 Sweden SWE 230.054 06:15 23:58:00 115 1.650 228.000 0.404
8 252 Wykes Isobel F 1978 United Kingdom GBR 227.090 06:17 23:50:06 113 1.650 224.000 1.440
9 256 Fatton Julia F 1972 Germany GER 226.002 06:21 23:58:18 113 1.650 224.000 0.352
10 297 Niwińska Aleksandra F 1986 Poland POL 225.989 06:21 23:58:13 113 1.650 224.000 0.339
11 266 Sheahan Ruthann F 1975 Ireland IRL 223.650 06:14 23:16:36 112 1.650 222.000 0.000
12 249 Martin-Consani Debbie F 1975 United Kingdom GBR 221.714 06:29 23:59:43 111 1.650 220.000 0.064
13 250 Law Sharon F 1975 United Kingdom GBR 219.501 06:29 23:44:58 109 1.650 216.000 1.851
14 299 Matejczuk Agata F 1981 Poland POL 219.084 06:32 23:51:41 109 1.650 216.000 1.434
15 258 Hoffmann Sigrid F 1965 Germany GER 218.624 06:32 23:49:00 109 1.650 216.000 0.974
16 221 Jurišić Veronika F 1977 Croatia CRO 218.600 06:33 23:54:38 109 1.650 216.000 0.950
17 289 Banoun Ninette F 1964 Norway NOR 218.156 06:34 23:55:42 109 1.650 216.000 0.506
18 272 Zecchino Maria Luisa F 1967 Italy ITA 217.292 06:34 23:49:37 108 1.650 214.000 1.642
19 260 Schuhaj Antje F 1968 Germany GER 215.992 06:39 23:56:37 108 1.650 214.000 0.342
20 312 Fonn Torill F 1967 Sweden SWE 215.963 06:39 23:58:07 108 1.650 214.000 0.313
21 215 Verschuere Patricia F 1968 Belgium BEL 214.556 06:40 23:52:57 107 1.650 212.000 0.906
22 307 Werthmüller Gabriele F 1974 Switzerland SUI 213.675 06:44 23:59:57 107 1.650 212.000 0.025
23 287 Voets Linda F 1981 Netherlands NED 213.177 06:40 23:43:21 106 1.650 210.000 1.527
24 213 Beernaert Veerle F 1969 Belgium BEL 212.556 06:44 23:52:57 106 1.650 210.000 0.906
25 255 Bergmann Heike F 1962 Germany GER 212.280 06:45 23:56:05 106 1.650 210.000 0.630
26 303 Maslova Tatyana F 1975 Russian Federation RUS 211.177 06:44 23:44:16 105 1.650 208.000 1.527
27 293 Allan Kim F 1965 New Zealand NZL 209.921 06:51 23:58:08 105 1.650 208.000 0.271
28 259 Krause Antje F 1972 Germany GER 209.329 06:49 23:49:13 104 1.650 206.000 1.679
29 286 Dierx Wilma F 1966 Netherlands NED 207.186 06:53 23:49:10 103 1.650 204.000 1.536
30 261 Lubics Szilvia F 1974 Hungary HUN 205.066 06:56 23:43:42 102 1.650 202.000 1.416
31 317 Shevchenko Olena F 1990 Ukraine UKR 204.495 07:00 23:53:23 102 1.650 202.000 0.845
32 301 Moskaleva Tatyana F 1990 Russian Federation RUS 203.897 07:02 23:54:47 102 1.650 202.000 0.247
33 264 Vágó Boglárka F 1985 Hungary HUN 202.931 07:00 23:43:46 101 1.650 200.000 1.281
34 239 Liukka Anni F 1983 Finland FIN 202.444 07:04 23:52:36 101 1.650 200.000 0.794
35 245 Vernet Anne-Marie F 1967 France FRA 202.345 07:04 23:52:04 101 1.650 200.000 0.695
36 251 Ross Fionna F 1980 United Kingdom GBR 201.247 07:04 23:44:06 100 1.650 198.000 1.597
37 233 Antell Tarja F 1964 Finland FIN 201.101 07:06 23:49:33 100 1.650 198.000 1.451
38 290 Falk Therese F 1975 Norway NOR 200.694 07:08 23:54:23 100 1.650 198.000 1.044
39 236 Toivonen Mari F 1972 Finland FIN 200.485 07:09 23:54:50 100 1.650 198.000 0.835
40 234 Thorström Jaana F 1963 Finland FIN 199.386 07:09 23:48:37 99 1.650 196.000 1.736
41 248 Gelder Emily F 1975 United Kingdom GBR 199.297 07:11 23:52:25 99 1.650 196.000 1.647
42 216 van Wolde Lisa F 1974 Canada CAN 198.569 07:11 23:49:20 99 1.650 196.000 0.919
43 267 McCartney Susan F 1977 Ireland IRL 196.706 07:16 23:50:47 98 1.650 194.000 1.056
44 212 Heiml Alexandra F 1975 Austria AUT 196.212 07:19 23:56:30 98 1.650 194.000 0.562
45 310 Zimmermann Denise F 1975 Switzerland SUI 196.132 07:19 23:56:53 98 1.650 194.000 0.482
46 306 Paltseva Rimma F 1948 Russian Federation RUS 195.498 07:17 23:46:56 97 1.650 192.000 1.848
47 265 Csákány Krisztina F 1971 Hungary HUN 195.388 07:17 23:46:13 97 1.650 192.000 1.738
48 224 Gruberová Markéta F 1983 Czech Republic CZE 193.918 07:25 23:58:50 97 1.650 192.000 0.268
49 246 Dessartine Stéphanie F 1974 France FRA 193.826 07:25 23:58:41 97 1.650 192.000 0.176
50 235 Ossberg Anu F 1974 Finland FIN 192.858 07:24 23:47:53 96 1.650 190.000 1.208
51 218 Huntley Dennene F 1977 Canada CAN 192.562 07:26 23:53:55 96 1.650 190.000 0.912
52 243 Peuch Sylvie F 1961 France FRA 191.886 07:29 23:58:29 96 1.650 190.000 0.236
53 257 Heinlein Marika F 1962 Germany GER 190.902 07:29 23:50:40 95 1.650 188.000 1.252
54 276 Fujiwara Sadako F 1961 Japan JPN 190.809 07:29 23:50:25 95 1.650 188.000 1.159
55 240 Bouly Pascale F 1962 France FRA 190.726 07:31 23:53:51 95 1.650 188.000 1.076
56 211 Moshammer Pauline F 1967 Austria AUT 190.101 07:33 23:55:52 95 1.650 188.000 0.451
57 202 Moro Marina F 1968 Argentinia ARG 188.984 07:31 23:40:45 94 1.650 186.000 1.334
58 262 Matene Varju Edit F 1971 Hungary HUN 188.623 07:34 23:47:55 94 1.650 186.000 0.973
59 292 Holmgren Cecillie F 1977 Norway NOR 188.147 07:37 23:55:22 94 1.650 186.000 0.497
60 220 Thompson Kiriam F 1977 Canada CAN 185.352 07:42 23:47:38 92 1.650 182.000 1.702
61 222 Orlić Antonija F 1977 Croatia CRO 185.030 07:44 23:51:01 92 1.650 182.000 1.380
62 263 Vajda Anita F 1976 Hungary HUN 184.623 07:44 23:47:55 92 1.650 182.000 0.973
63 217 Corino Marylou F 1978 Canada CAN 183.278 07:45 23:41:04 91 1.650 180.000 1.628
64 241 Gard Sandrine F 1967 France FRA 182.335 07:51 23:52:36 91 1.650 180.000 0.685
65 253 Hathaway Karen F 1977 United Kingdom GBR 181.996 07:52 23:54:11 91 1.650 180.000 0.346
66 295 Johnson Antonia F 1987 New Zealand NZL 181.246 07:51 23:44:05 90 1.650 178.000 1.596
67 291 Johansen Hilde F 1973 Norway NOR 180.665 07:53 23:46:07 90 1.650 178.000 1.015
68 229 Tomaz de Aquino Maria Jose F 1958 Spain ESP 180.555 07:55 23:50:15 90 1.650 178.000 0.905
69 201 Farias Ivana F 1978 Argentinia ARG 180.255 07:57 23:55:15 90 1.650 178.000 0.605
70 225 Mocko Veronika F 1977 Czech Republic CZE 178.178 08:03 23:56:00 89 1.650 176.000 0.528
71 275 Aotani Mizuki F 1973 Japan JPN 175.693 08:11 23:59:36 88 1.650 174.000 0.043
72 280 Skipitienė Vaiva F 1983 Lithuania LTU 168.189 08:32 23:56:01 84 1.650 166.000 0.539
73 326 Venti Aly F 1982 United States USA 165.650 07:28 20:38:00 83 1.650 164.000 0.000
74 331 Tsang Suk Fan Gigi F 1965 Hong Kong HKG 165.552 08:37 23:47:19 82 1.650 162.000 1.902
75 309 Schüpbach Andrea Jasmin F 1972 Switzerland SUI 165.327 08:38 23:48:29 82 1.650 162.000 1.677
76 206 Bremner Kerrie F 1965 Australia AUS 164.244 08:44 23:56:16 82 1.650 162.000 0.594
77 277 Veipa Dace F 1979 Latvia LAT 161.177 08:50 23:44:15 80 1.650 158.000 1.527
78 302 Koval Irina F 1905 Russian Federation RUS 159.897 08:58 23:54:47 80 1.650 158.000 0.247
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Rank Bib Surname First name
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79 223 Bebić Barbara F 1974 Croatia CRO 157.432 09:01 23:40:08 78 1.650 154.000 1.782
80 281 Bičkūnienė Danguolė F 1972 Lithuania LTU 157.385 09:04 23:48:32 78 1.650 154.000 1.735
81 273 Oka Sayuri F 1970 Japan JPN 156.219 09:11 23:56:23 78 1.650 154.000 0.569
82 316 Andriichuk Galyna F 1985 Ukraine UKR 153.650 09:19 23:52:38 77 1.650 152.000 0.000
83 271 Valdo Sara F 1974 Italy ITA 153.550 09:15 23:41:45 76 1.650 150.000 1.900
84 332 Leung Wan Yee F 1975 Hong Kong HKG 150.345 09:30 23:49:50 75 1.650 148.000 0.695
85 226 Němečková Martina F 1965 Czech Republic CZE 150.175 09:33 23:55:04 75 1.650 148.000 0.525
86 238 Hänninen Minna F 1967 Finland FIN 149.650 08:01 20:01:46 75 1.650 148.000 0.000
87 219 Hladki Marika F 1973 Canada CAN 149.144 09:34 23:47:51 74 1.650 146.000 1.494
88 203 Celeiro Diana F 1956 Argentinia ARG 148.132 09:41 23:55:41 74 1.650 146.000 0.482
89 315 Labartkava Larysa F 1949 Ukraine UKR 147.952 09:43 23:57:49 74 1.650 146.000 0.302
90 328 Gardner Connie F 1963 United States USA 145.916 07:04 17:13:02 73 1.650 144.000 0.266
91 300 Szeszko Dorota F 1962 Poland POL 142.133 10:06 23:56:51 71 1.650 140.000 0.483
92 269 Lutterotti Sonia F 1961 Italy ITA 141.650 07:06 16:46:07 71 1.650 140.000 0.000
93 308 Appenzeller Daniela F 1961 Switzerland SUI 133.780 10:45 23:59:12 67 1.650 132.000 0.130
94 320 Sanchez Claudia F 1979 Uruguay URU 132.935 10:41 23:40:47 66 1.650 130.000 1.285
95 268 Barchetti Monica F 1968 Italy ITA 129.650 06:57 15:02:51 65 1.650 128.000 0.000
96 294 Cheng Vivian F 1978 New Zealand NZL 129.650 07:41 16:37:53 65 1.650 128.000 0.000
97 314 Petrenko Iryna F 1963 Ukraine UKR 129.315 10:59 23:40:40 64 1.650 126.000 1.665
98 319 Hernandez Mirita F 1962 Uruguay URU 128.184 11:11 23:53:56 64 1.650 126.000 0.534
99 305 Ponomareva Galina F 1963 Russian Federation RUS 127.896 08:27 18:01:22 64 1.650 126.000 0.246
100 288 Leikvoll Edna F 1961 Norway NOR 125.650 07:09 14:58:50 63 1.650 124.000 0.000
101 270 Ravani Laura F 1976 Italy ITA 125.650 07:18 15:18:14 63 1.650 124.000 0.000
102 230 Rüütel Raili F 1976 Estonia EST 124.884 11:21 23:38:40 62 1.650 122.000 1.234
103 205 Nicholl Deb F 1970 Australia AUS 124.817 11:21 23:38:42 62 1.650 122.000 1.167
104 274 Shirakawa Kiyoko F 1966 Japan JPN 123.650 07:15 14:58:14 62 1.650 122.000 0.000
105 318 Araujo Maria F 1980 Uruguay URU 122.935 11:33 23:40:49 61 1.650 120.000 1.285
106 321 Diaz Mabel F 1955 Uruguay URU 122.194 11:44 23:53:57 61 1.650 120.000 0.544
107 228 Heredia Juarez Aida F 1985 Spain ESP 121.852 07:21 14:57:01 61 1.650 120.000 0.202
108 285 Hekkers Mieke F 1964 Netherlands NED 121.840 11:44 23:49:47 61 1.650 120.000 0.190
109 210 Striednig Ulrike F 1961 Austria AUT 117.650 05:55 11:36:50 59 1.650 116.000 0.000
110 209 Vaughan Emma F 1984 Australia AUS 114.817 12:21 23:38:43 57 1.650 112.000 1.167
111 244 Tamnga Christine F 1974 France FRA 113.650 08:28 16:02:23 57 1.650 112.000 0.000
112 242 Nissen Cécile F 1972 France FRA 109.650 06:19 11:34:23 55 1.650 108.000 0.000
113 330 Hoffman Jennifer F 1978 United States USA 107.650 07:22 13:13:05 54 1.650 106.000 0.000
114 231 Vellerind Aveli F 1992 Estonia EST 105.816 13:35 23:59:05 53 1.650 104.000 0.166
115 204 Benson Bernadette F 1969 Australia AUS 105.650 05:50 10:17:34 53 1.650 104.000 0.000
116 327 Canaves Sky F 1974 United States USA 99.650 06:45 11:13:11 50 1.650 98.000 0.000
117 214 Turlot Valerie F 1964 Belgium BEL 95.650 07:27 11:54:01 48 1.650 94.000 0.000
118 304 Popova Lybov F 1983 Russian Federation RUS 91.895 07:01 10:45:42 46 1.650 90.000 0.245
119 237 Honkala Noora F 1992 Finland FIN 89.650 06:41 09:59:48 45 1.650 88.000 0.000
120 232 Roosi Hanna F 1976 Estonia EST 55.852 25:41 23:54:39 28 1.650 54.000 0.202
121 296 Muskett Valerie F 1954 New Zealand NZL 55.650 06:45 06:16:21 28 1.650 54.000 0.000
122 227 Jimenez Martin Carmen Yolanda F 1963 Spain ESP 49.849 10:48 08:58:41 25 1.650 48.000 0.199
123 282 Andonie Silvia F 1955 Mexico MEX 49.650 13:22 11:03:49 25 1.650 48.000 0.000
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IAU 24 H World Championship   11-12 April 2015 Turin (ITA)
Teams men

Rank Team Km Team Nat
Gen
der Name km

1 770.777 United Kingdom GBR M Robbie Britton 261.140
M Pat Robbins 256.801
M Steve Holyoak 252.836

2 752.665 Australia AUS M Matthew Eckford 255.033
M Ewan Horsburgh 249.716
M Michael Thwaites 247.916

3 745.075 Germany GER M Florian Reus 263.899
M Günter Marhold 243.202
M Stefan Stu Thoms 237.974

4 740.452 United States USA M Rich Riopel 256.743
M Harvey Lewis 255.470
M Greg Armstrong 228.239

5 736.237 France FRA M Stéphane Ruel 250.006
M Ludovic Dilmi 248.276
M Alain David 237.955

6 727.221 Poland POL M Paweł Szynal 261.181
M Ireneusz Czapiga 233.907
M Andrzej Radzikowski 232.133

7 691.820 Norway NOR M Bjørn Tore Taranger 234.089
M Lars Christian Dørum 229.405
M Gjermund Sørstad 228.326

8 690.021 Russian Federation RUS M Timur Ponomarev 242.707
M Anatoliy Kruglikov 225.896
M Vadim Sharkov 221.418

9 688.375 Finland FIN M Tero Hyppölä 244.572
M Stefan Smeds 233.231
M Pertti Kalliola 210.572

10 687.366 Latvia LAT M Janis Actins 238.101
M Gunars Kegis 229.174
M Valdis Nilovs 220.091

11 684.054 Japan JPN M Tetsuo Kiso 252.469
M Yoshikazu Hara 215.891
M Toshiro Naraki 215.694

12 682.513 Italy ITA M Paolo Rovera 243.688
M Nerino Paoletti 227.032
M Ivan Cudin 211.793

13 673.809 Czech Republic CZE M Radek Brunner 241.144
M Martin Hokeš 216.964
M Jaroslav Bohdal 215.701

14 665.904 Hungary HUN M Csaba Lajkó 223.152
M Béla Veress 222.129
M László Török-Ilyés 220.623

15 661.343 Belgium BEL M Pieter Palmans 232.981
M Geert Stynen 215.894
M Luc de Jaeger-Braet 212.468

16 650.449 Austria AUT M Andreas Sageder 223.841
M Thomas Bubendorfer 215.691
M Georg Mayer 210.917
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Rank Team Km Team Nat
Gen
der Name km

17 641.258 Denmark DEN M Kim Hansen 257.753
M Thomas Steenberg-Hansen 215.746
M Kim Klitgaard Sørensen 167.759

18 628.436 Lithuania LTU M Aleksandr Sorokin 242.189
M Vaidotas Baužys 201.904
M Mindaugas Garmus 184.343

19 621.324 Canada CAN M David Proctor 257.093
M Wayne Gaudet 196.222
M Bruce Barteaux 168.009

20 604.566 Argentinia ARG M Fernando Petracci 210.091
M Ricardo Rojas Peredo 200.091
M Pablo Barnes 194.384

21 601.446 Switzerland SUI M Jorg Desteffani 209.320
M Christian Fatton 208.007
M Daniel Schwitter 184.119

22 594.420 Estonia EST M Cris Poll 201.876
M Aivar Luud 201.876
M Mart Maasikrand 190.668

23 584.227 Spain ESP M Francisco Navarro Botella 209.174
M Jose Luis Posado Perez 202.965
M Pedro Serna Lopez 172.088

24 576.535 New Zealand NZL M Bryan McCorkindale 202.105
M Wayne Botha 193.439
M Graeme Butcher 180.991

25 574.332 Hong-Kong HKG M Shing Koi Sze 205.994
M Kam Cheong Wong 201.994
M Sai Kit Alger Cheng 166.344

26 553.749 Netherlands NED M Peter van Wijngaarden 241.812
M Nitish Zuidema 206.123
M Robert Boersma 105.814

27 552.358 Sweden SWE M Johan Steene 239.058
M Elov Olsson 161.650
M Andreas Falk 151.650

28 551.887 Slovakia SVK M Ivan Macaj 258.333
M Slavomir Lindvai 191.904
M Lubomir Hrmo 101.650

29 525.795 Uruguay URU M Anibal Lavandeira 212.669
M Claudio Rivero 156.935
M Etole Yeritano 156.191

30 503.466 Ukraine UKR M Valerii Khrystenok 173.908
M Oleksandr Kosyk 165.908
M Volodymyr Balatskyy 163.650

31 477.502 Brazil BRA M Fabio Rodrigo Machado 180.115
M Acrizio Dede Silva Neto 167.417
M Flavio Fernandez Vieira 129.970

32 465.919 Mexico MEX M Alejandro Martinez 175.350
M Andres Reyes 161.834
M Genaro Vega 128.735

33 462.949 Taiwan TPE M Fang-Chi Lee 200.983
M Wei-Ming Lo 184.983
M Kun-Peng Huang 76.983

34 449.170 Ireland IRL M Eddie Gallen 195.232
M John O'Regan 131.232
M Eoin Keith 122.706
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IAU 24 H World Championship   11-12 April 2015 Turin (ITA)
Teams women

Rank Team Km Team Nat
Gen
der Name Final km

1 720.046 United States USA F Katalin Nagy 244.495
F Traci Falbo 239.740
F Maggie Guterl 235.811

2 684.981 Sweden SWE F Maria Jansson 238.964
F Annika Nilrud 230.054
F Torill Fonn 215.963

3 678.468 Poland POL F Patrycja Bereznowska 233.395
F Aleksandra Niwińska 225.989
F Agata Matejczuk 219.084

4 668.305 United Kingdom GBR F Isobel Wykes 227.090
F Debbie Martin-Consani 221.714
F Sharon Law 219.501

5 660.618 Germany GER F Julia Fatton 226.002
F Sigrid Hoffmann 218.624
F Antje Schuhaj 215.992

6 610.572 Russian Federation RUS F Tatyana Maslova 211.177
F Tatyana Moskaleva 203.897
F Rimma Paltseva 195.498

7 606.997 Norway NOR F Ninette Banoun 218.156
F Therese Falk 200.694
F Cecillie Holmgren 188.147

8 603.385 Hungary HUN F Szilvia Lubics 205.066
F Boglárka Vágó 202.931
F Krisztina Csákány 195.388

9 600.972 Finland FIN F Tarja Antell 201.101
F Mari Toivonen 200.485
F Jaana Thorström 199.386

10 584.957 France FRA F Anne-Marie Vernet 202.345
F Sylvie Peuch 191.886
F Pascale Bouly 190.726

11 576.483 Canada CAN F Lisa van Wolde 198.569
F Dennene Huntley 192.562
F Kiriam Thompson 185.352

12 575.134 Switzerland SUI F Gabriele Werthmüller 213.675
F Denise Zimmermann 196.132
F Andrea Jasmin Schüpbach 165.327

13 561.062 Croatia CRO F Veronika Jurišić 218.600
F Antonija Orlić 185.030
F Barbara Bebić 157.432

14 542.203 Netherlands NED F Linda Voets 213.177
F Wilma Dierx 207.186
F Mieke Hekkers 121.840

15 522.762 Belgium BEL F Patricia Verschuere 214.556
F Veerle Beernaert 212.556
F Valerie Turlot 95.650

16 522.721 Japan JPN F Sadako Fujiwara 190.809
F Mizuki Aotani 175.693
F Sayuri Oka 156.219
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Rank Team Km Team Nat
Gen
der Name Final km

17 522.271 Czech Republic CZE F Markéta Gruberová 193.918
F Veronika Mocko 178.178
F Martina Němečková 150.175

18 520.817 New Zealand NZL F Kim Allan 209.921
F Antonia Johnson 181.246
F Vivian Cheng 129.650

19 519.305 Australia AUS F Jodie Oborne 230.244
F Kerrie Bremner 164.244
F Deb Nicholl 124.817

20 517.371 Argentinia ARG F Marina Moro 188.984
F Ivana Farias 180.255
F Diana Celeiro 148.132

21 512.492 Italy ITA F Maria Luisa Zecchino 217.292
F Sara Valdo 153.550
F Sonia Lutterotti 141.650

22 506.097 Ukraine UKR F Olena Shevchenko 204.495
F Galyna Andriichuk 153.650
F Larysa Labartkava 147.952

23 503.963 Austria AUT F Alexandra Heiml 196.212
F Pauline Moshammer 190.101
F Ulrike Striednig 117.650

24 384.054 Uruguay URU F Claudia Sanchez 132.935
F Mirita Hernandez 128.184
F Maria Araujo 122.935

25 352.256 Spain ESP F Maria Jose Tomaz de Aquino 180.555
F Aida Heredia Juarez 121.852
F Carmen Yolanda Jimenez Martin 49.849

26 286.552 Estonia EST F Raili Rüütel 124.884
F Aveli Vellerind 105.816
F Hanna Roosi 55.852
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